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Alex Orloff Acrisure	Re aorloff@acrisurere.com
Russell Bogin A.G.	Risk	Management,	Inc. rbogin@agrminc.com
Bryan Enos A.G.	Risk	Management,	Inc. benos@agrminc.com
Darlene Frederick A.G.	Risk	Management,	Inc. dfrederick@agrminc.com
Betsy Mitchell A.G.	Risk	Management,	Inc. bmitchell@agrminc.com
Marcus Doran AIG Marcus.Doran@aig.com
Bill Goldsmith AIG Bill.Goldsmith@aig.com
Joseph Naugle AIG Joseph.Naugle@AIG.com
Carolyn Fahey AIRROC carolyn@airroc.org
Cyndy Noonan AIRROC cyndy@airroc.org
Maryann Taylor AIRROC airrocmatters@airroc.org
Eric Billeter Allianz	Reinsurance	America eric.billeter@allianzrm-us.com
Arvind Krishnamurthy Allianz	Reinsurance	America arvind.krishnamurthy@allianzrm-us.com
Timothy Porter Allianz	Reinsurance	America timothy.porter@allianzrm-us.com
Laura Fuesting Allstate	Insurance	Company laura.fuesting@allstate.com
Bridget Gould Allstate	Insurance	Company Bridget.Gould@allstate.com
Sally Redd Allstate	Insurance	Company sally.redd@allstate.com
Diane Werner Allstate	Insurance	Company dwerner@allstate.com
Kay Wilde Allstate	Insurance	Company kay.wilde@allstate.com
Kimberly Marsh ANS	Solutions kimberlym@ans-solutions.com
Anthony Sambucini ANS	Solutions anthony@ans-solutions.com
Natalie Bradley Aon natalie.bradley@aon.com
Matthew DiSanto Aon matthew.disanto@aon.com
Randi Ellias Aon randi.ellias@aon.com
Barry Gale Aon barry.gale@aon.com
Dustin Loeffler Aon dustin.loeffler@aon.com
Victor Nelligan Aon victor.nelligan@aon.com
Kelly Superczynski Aon kelly.superczynski@aon.com
Steve Wallace Aon steve.wallace@aon.com
Anita Amos Argo	Group	US aamos@argogroupus.com
Lee Vuu Argo	Group	US lee.vuu@argogroupus.com
Russ Galbraith Arkansas	Insurance	Department Russ.Galbraith@arkansas.gov
Jeff Frankel Arrowpoint	Capital jeff.frankel@arrowpointcap.com
Andre Lefebvre Arrowpoint	Capital andre.lefebvre@arrowpointcap.com
Gary Hinson AXA	XL gary.hinson@axaxl.com
Keith Kaplan Bedivere	Insurance	Company c-kkaplan@pa.gov
Mory Katz BMS	Re mory.katz@bmsgroup.com
Gregory Capps Brandywine	Holdings	Group Gregory.Capps@brandywineholdings.com
Megan McHugh Brandywine	Holdings	Group megan.mchugh@brandywineholdings.com
Brendan McQuiggan Brandywine	Holdings	Group Brendan.McQuiggan@brandywineholdings.com
Brian Pernel Brandywine	Holdings	Group brian.pernel@brandywineholdings.com
Deborah Watkins Care	Bridge	International deborah@carebridgeinc.com
Pete Lies Carrick	Holdings Peter.Lies@carrickholdings.com
Karl Wall Carrick	Holdings karl.wall@carrickholdings.com
Luann Petrellis Catalina	US LuannPetrellis@Catalinare.com
Steve Ryland Catalina	Holdings steveryland@catalinare.com
Venetia Bucci Catalina	Services	UK	Limited venetiabucci@catalinare.com
Paul Miles Catalina	Services	UK	Limited paulmiles@catalinare.com
J.D. Anders Chaffetz	Lindsey	LLP joshua.anders@chaffetzlindsey.com
Andrew	 Poplinger Chaffetz	Lindsey	LLP a.poplinger@chaffetzlindsey.com
Steven Schwartz Chaffetz	Lindsey	LLP S.schwartz@chaffetzlindsey.com
Martha Mauro CNA martha.mauro@cna.com
Bill Bouvier Compre	Group bill.bouvier@compre-group.com
David Presley Compre	Group David.presley@compre-group.com
Michael Terelmes Compre	Group Michael.Terelmes@compre-group.com
Hugh Malone Continental	General	Insurance	Company hugh.malone@cgic.com
Joel Neal DARAG	North	America Joel.Neal@darag-na.com
Steven Goate Davies	Insurance	Services Steven.Goate@davies-group.com
Philip Poulter Davies	Insurance	Services Philip.Poulter@davies-group.com
Thomas Scalera Delticus	Group thomas.scalera@delticusgroup.com
Erika Lopes-McLeman Dentons erika.lopes-mcleman@dentons.com
Jack Vales Dentons john.vales@dentons.com
Stephen Schwab DLA	Piper	LLP	(US) Stephen.Schwab@us.dlapiper.com
Robert Hendel Dowling	Advisors	Inc. roberthendel1@gmail.com
Dawn Ballin Enstar dawn.ballin@enstargroup.com
Paul Brockman Enstar	 paul.brockman@enstargroup.com
Peter Calleo Enstar peter.calleo@enstargroup.com
Anthony D'Angelis Enstar anthony.dangelis@enstargroup.com
Thomas Flynn Enstar	 tom.flynn@enstargroup.com
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Duncan McLaughlin Enstar	 duncan.mclaughlin@enstargroup.com
Steve Norrington Enstar	 steve.norrington@cranmore.co
Lee Payne Enstar lee.payne@enstargroup.com
Robert Redpath Enstar	 robert.redpath@enstargroup.com
William Cleave Equinox	Reinsurance	Intermediaries bcleave@equinoxri.com
Adriana Cotter Eversheds	Sutherland AdrianaCotter@eversheds-sutherland.com
Lynn Holbert Eversheds	Sutherland lynnholbert@eversheds-sutherland.com
Martin Mankabady Eversheds	Sutherland MartinMankabady@eversheds-sutherland.com
Rooney Gleason EvolutionIQ rooney@evolutioniq.com
Robert Hut FARA	Recovery rhut@fararecovery.com
Louis Gariepy Fleming	Reinsurance lgariepy@flemingreinsurance.com
Morgan Tilleman Foley	&	Lardner	LLP mtilleman@foley.com
Jack McGregor Fortitude	Re jack.mcgregor@fortitude-re.com
Sean Keely Freeborn	&	Peters	LLP skeely@freeborn.com
John O'Bryan Freeborn	&	Peters	LLP jobryan@freeborn.com
Ryan Solfaro Freeborn	&	Peters	LLP rsolfaro@freeborn.com
Chris Hampshire Gallagher	Bassett chris_hampshire@gbtpa.com
Timothy Shea Gallagher	Bassett Timothy_Shea@gbtpa.com
Paige Adams Gallagher	Re paige_adams@ajgre.com
Raju Bohra Gallagher	Re raj_bohra@ajgre.com
Edward Torres Gallagher	Re Edward_Torres@ajgre.com
Thomas Hodson Genesis	Legacy	Solutions Thomas.hodson@glslimited.com
Brian Johnston Genesis	Legacy	Solutions Brian.Johnston@glslimited.com
Brian Reardon Genesis	Legacy	Solution breardon@maidenre.com
David Simpson Genesis	Legacy	Solution david.simpson@glslimited.com
Dan Gerber Gerber	Ciano	Kelly	Brady	LLP dgerber@gerberciano.com
Kelly Petter Gerber	Ciano	Kelly	Brady	LLP kpetter@gerberciano.com
Peter Matthews Global	Re	Group karen@globalre-group.com
Bruce Engel Goldberg	Segalla,	LLP bengel@goldbergsegalla.com
Joseph Domingo Guy	Carpenter	&	Company Joseph.R.Domingo@guycarp.com
Rafael Fernandez Guy	Carpenter	&	Company Rafael.Fernandez@guycarp.com
Ed Hochberg Guy	Carpenter	&	Company Ed.Hochberg@guycarp.com
Hugo Kostelni Guy	Carpenter	&	Company hugo.kostelni@guycarp.com
Jesse Sommer Guy	Carpenter	&	Company jesse.sommer@guycarp.com
Holger Ette Hannover	Rück	SE Holger.Ette@hannover-re.com
Andrea Lerch Hannover	Rück	SE andrea.lerch@hannover-re.com
Andrew Klivan InterNational	Re	Consultants	[INRC] aklivan@internationalreconsultants.com
Benjamin Blume Kennedys benjamin.blume@kennedyslaw.com
Elaine Klinger Kennedys elaine.klinger@kennedyslaw.com
John LaBarbera Kennedys john.labarbera@kennedyscmk.com
Maureen Gorman Marsh maureen.gorman@marsh.com
David Alberts Mayer	Brown	LLP dalberts@mayerbrown.com
Girindra Selleck Mayer	Brown	LLP gselleck@mayerbrown.com
Vikram Sidhu Mayer	Brown	LLP vsidhu@mayerbrown.com
Juliana Toes Mayer	Brown	LLP JToes@mayerbrown.com
Andy Hill McGill	&	Partners Andy.Hill@mcgillpartners.com
Stephen DiCenso Milliman stephen.dicenso@milliman.com
Jason Russ Milliman jason.russ@milliman.com
Michael Goldstein Mound	Cotton	Wollan	&	Greengrass	LLP mgoldstein@moundcotton.com
Gregory Caruso Munich	Re	 GCaruso@munichre.com
Mychal Loney Munich	Re	 mloney@munichre.com
Arno Groening Munich	Re	 AGroening@munichre.com
Rene Mueck Munich	Re	 rmueck@munichre.com
Tom O'Kane Munich	Re	 tokane@munichre.com
Leah Spivey Munich	Re	 lspivey@munichre.com
Layla Trummer Munich	Re	 LTrummer@munichre.com
Kenneth Williams Munich	Re	 kenneth_williams@munichre.com
Bob	 Sherwood New	York	Liquidation	Bureau rsherwood@nylb.org
Susan Aldridge Norton	Rose	Fulbright susan.aldridge@nortonrosefulbright.com
Jonathan Bank Norton	Rose	Fulbright jonathan.bank@nortonrosefulbright.com
Al Bottalico Norton	Rose	Fulbright al.bottalico@nortonrosefulbright.com
Matthew Foster Norton	Rose	Fulbright Matthew.Foster@nortonrosefulbright.com
Michelle George Norton	Rose	Fulbright michelle.george@nortonrosefulbright.com
Kevin Harnisch Norton	Rose	Fulbright kevin.harnisch@nortonrosefulbright.com
Robert Romano Norton	Rose	Fulbright robert.romano@nortonrosefulbright.com
Christa Rapoport NTG	Consultants,	Inc. christa.s.rapoport@gmail.com
Lisa Millington Odom	&	Sparks millingtonl@Odomsparks.com
John Sparks Odom	&	Sparks sparksj@odomsparks.com
Connie O'Mara O'Mara	Consulting,	LLC connie@cdomaraconsulting.com
Glen Mulready Oklahoma	Insurance	Department glen.mulready@oid.ok.gov
Molly Crabtree Porter	Wright	Morris	&	Arthur	LLP mcrabtree@porterwright.com
Jeffrey Fratantaro Premia	Re JFratantaro@premiareus.com
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Richard Lawson Pro	Global richard.lawson@pro-global.com
Albert Miller Pro	Global al.miller@pro-global.com
Robbie Kerr PwC robert.d.kerr@pwc.com
Laura Pearson PwC laura.p.pearson@pwc.com
Frank Pecht PwC frank.pecht@pwc.com
Andrew Cooper QBE	Insurance	Group andrew.cooper@us.qbe.com
Michael Fitzgerald QBE	Insurance	Group michael.fitzgerald@us.qbe.com
Dareen Amireh QBE	North	America Dareen.Amireh@us.qbe.com
Ricardo Cantilo Quest	Group rcantilo@questconsultingusa.com
Abby	 Holmes R&Q	Solutions abby.holmes@rqih.com
Andrew McCarthy R&Q	Solutions andrew.mccarthy@rqih.com
Chris Reichow R&Q	Solutions chris.reichow@rqih.com
Charlene Sambucci R&Q	Solutions charlene.sambucci@rqih.com
Steven Falk Resolute	Management	Inc. sfalk@resolutemgmt.com
Judy Harnadek Resolute	Management	Inc. jharnadek@resolutemgmt.com
Stefanie Walterick Resolute	Management	Inc. swalterick@resolutemgmt.com
Pauline Burdin RiverStone	Resources	LLC pauline_burdin@trg.com
Matthew Cook RiverStone	Resources	LLC matthew_cook@trg.com
Stewart Richmond RiverStone	Resources	LLC stewart_richmond@trg.com
Elizabeth Sackett RiverStone	Resources	LLC Elizabeth_Sackett@trg.com
Marianne Petillo ROM	Re MPetillo@romre.com
Elaine Tam ROM	Re ETam@romre.com
Bruce Friedman Rubin,	Fiorella,	Friedman	&	Mercante	LLP bfriedman@rubinfiorella.com
Daniel Jurgella Sentry	Insurance dan.jurgella@sentry.com
Liz Miller Sentry	Insurance Liz.Miller@sentry.com
Wesley Sunu Sentry	Insurance wesley.sunu@sentry.com
Steven Davis Stradley	Ronon	Stevens	&	Young,	LLP sdavis@stradley.com
Jeffrey Grossman Stradley	Ronon	Stevens	&	Young,	LLP jgrossman@stradley.com
Elizabeth Carter Stroock ecarter@stroock.com
TaLona Holbert Stroock tholbert@stroock.com
Grant Donkervoet Swiss	Re grant_donkervoet@swissre.com
Eric Edman Swiss	Re eric_edman@swissre.com
Lawrence Katz Swiss	Re Lawrence_Katz@swissre.com
Sunny Liu Swiss	Re Sunny_Liu@swissre.com
Jose Martinez,	Jr. Swiss	Re jose_martinez@swissre.com
Tom Mendralla Swiss	Re Thomas_Mendralla@Swissre.com
Martin Rosemann Swiss	Re Martin_Rosemann@swissre.com
Andreas Schäfli Swiss	Re Andreas_Schaefli@swissre.com
Michelle Smith Swiss	Re michelle_smith@swissre.com
Paolo Turri Swiss	Re paolo_turri@swissre.com
Ethan Vaughan Swiss	Re Ethan_Vaughan@swissre.com
Natalie Weedman Swiss	Re natalie_weedman@swissre.com
Bill Dunnirvine The	Hartford william.dunnirvine@thehartford.com
Nicole Gaudreault The	Hartford nicole.gaudreault@thehartford.com
Renee Johnson The	Hartford renee.johnson2@thehartford.com
Paul O'Brien The	Hartford paul.obrien@thehartford.com
Kathryn Reynolds The	Hartford kathryn.reynolds@thehartford.com
Bill Teich The	Hartford William.Teich@thehartford.com
Nathan Zwick The	Hartford nathan.zwick@thehartford.com
Jamie Archibald The	Home	Insurance	Company	in	Liquidation Jamie.Archibald@homeinsco.com
Kyle Dahlstrom TigerRisk	Partners kdahlstrom@tigerrisk.com
Jessica Groenewegen TigerRisk	Partners jgroenewegen@tigerrisk.com
Aaron Hanna TigerRisk	Partners ahanna@tigerrisk.com
Linda Johnson TigerRisk	Partners ljohnson@tigerrisk.com
Ken Kruger TigerRisk	Partners Kkruger@tigerrisk.com
Seth Ruff TigerRisk	Partners sruff@tigerrisk.com
Kevin Soopen TigerRisk	Partners	(UK)	Ltd ksoopen@tigerrisk.com
Cherie Blue Tokio	Marine	HCC cblue@tmhcc.com
Rick Dupree Travelers rddupree@travelers.com
Carol Sullo Travelers csullo@travelers.com
James Scrimgeour Travelers jscrimge@travelers.com
Martha Conlin Troutman	Pepper martha.conlin@troutman.com
Sandy Santomenno Willis	Towers	Watson sandra.santomenno@willistowerswatson.com
David Luce Willkie	Farr	&	Gallagher	LLP DLuce@willkie.com
PK Paran Willkie	Farr	&	Gallagher	LLP pparan@willkie.com
Michael Coe Zurich	Legacy	Solutions michael.coe@zurich.com
Phillip Drewer Zurich	Legacy	Solutions phillip.drewer@zurichna.com
Lisa Nelson Zurich	Legacy	Solutions lisa.nelson@zurichna.com
John Skowronski Zurich	Legacy	Solutions john.skowronski@zurich.com
Eleni Iacovides eleniacovides@gmail.com


